
 

     A rotating Brush cleans the Sole effective 
     For cleaning you place your boot one at a 
     time on a footboard 
     For activating the Cleaning just pull the handle. 
     The  dosing of chemicals is automatically done 
     by the dosing pump. 
     The sole cleaner is easily cleaned and all  
     materials are in stainless steel. 
 

SORM/H 
Sole Cleaner 
 
Automatically Cleaning of Boot’s Sole 
Integrated Dosingpump 
for chemicals 
 

Article # 

Power supply 
Power 
Protection electricity supply  
Water inlet 
Water drain 
Size of unit 
 
Material 
 
 

 

830001 

3 x 400 V +0 +E  
0,09 kW 
IP65 
3/4"  
1½” 
550 x 550 x 1100 
 
1.4301 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

 


